name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories 2023
Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium wooden
(Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z1SZKG ( GKD000544-CBK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 20 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback with
Tassel Dori & Colorful Book Accessories (ecofriendly 20pc) |
B0C5DGVHVQ ( GKD000539-C20 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2DpINWTzBk4eQ4x5MUet

Date & Time: 21/07/2023, 09:20:17
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: UPPiOJ7a843kalT7Z35c Date & Time: 21/07/2023, 09:05:41 hrs Invoice Value: 499.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk Laptop Accessories Compatible
with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design Laptop Raiser
Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Black & Bamboo Combo ecofriendly) |
B0BQ7DWTQ6 ( 4T-CEXG-WMYG-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111JAkqbZtcNk0lfi1PE9byD
Date & Time: 21/07/2023, 00:15:51
hrs Invoice Value: 

599.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLq7sXneQCJmnHrM4ysruh60NfssDton

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) | B09XDRDNZS
( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹567.86 1 ₹567.86 12% IGST ₹68.14 ₹636.00

TOTAL: ₹68.14 ₹636.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :